YOUTH JOGGER PANT
#247500#247500 YOUTH FITTED
My
Account
030219
| Log OutResources & Tools
Help
 Shopping Cart 0( )
Embroidered badger logo on left hip
100% polyester moisture management fleece fabric
Tapered fit in lower leg
Reinforced Spandex rib knit cuffs
Two deep side pockets
Covered elastic waistband with drawcord
Specs PDF
Add to Favorites
Inventory PDF
How to order correct size:How to order correct size:
Step 1: Select Color(s)Step 1: Select Color(s)
BK GR NY
Step 2: Select Size(s) + QuantityStep 2: Select Size(s) + Quantity
XS S M
L XL
Sizing InformationSizing Information 〉〉〉〉
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new%20WebForm_PostBackOptions(%22CT_ItemRight_3$btnAddtoWishList%22,%20%22%22,%20true,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20false,%20true))
From the appropriate chart to the left, order the Badger Sport label size letter that corresponds to the range
that includes your actual body measurements in inches.
How to measure:How to measure:
Bust/Chest: With arms relaxed at sides, measure around the body at the fullest part of the bust/ chest,
keeping the tape parallel to the floor.
Waist: Measure around the body (not on top of clothing) at the waist level. Hip: With feet together, measure
around the fullest part at the hip level, keeping the tape parallel to the floor.
Inseam: With feet slightly apart, measure vertically from the top inside of the leg down to the ankle bone.
 YouthYouth
Size Label XS S M L XL
Chest 24-26 26-28 28-30 30-32 32-34
Waist 20-22 22-24 24-26 26-28 28-30
Inseam 22 24 26 28 29
GARMENTS CAN ONLY BE DECORATED ONE COLOR AT A TIME. PLEASE ENTER THE DESIRED SIZES
AND QUANTITIES AND PROCEED BY CLICKING THE "ADD DECORATION" BUTTON.
ITEM TOTAL
$0.00$0.00
A D D  TO  C A R T
FAQ
ABOUT US
RESOURCES
111 BADGER LANE, STATESVILLE, NC 28625-2758
888.871.0990 (TF)
704.871.0990
M-F   8AM - 5PM ET
©2019 BADGER SPORT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRIVACY  WEB DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT BY AMERICANEAGLE.COM
CONTACT US
JOBS
GLOBAL SOURCING POLICY
REQUEST A RETURN AUTHORIZATION
RETRIEVE PASSWORD
BECOME A DEALER
CUSTOMER SERVICE